
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
16 
15 
82 
80 

121 
23 

227 
198 
307 
48 
73 
56 

283 
14 

806 
37 
86 
27 

331 

Class 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SSM 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SSM 
F4 SSM 

Name 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 
VILSON RENAN 
CARLOS ANDREY 
HELIO COMICHOLLI NETO 
GONÇALO ALAGE 
FERNANDO TULIO 
GERMANO FRONZA 
LUIS ARMANDO 
CLESSIUS C. JAYME 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
EDWARD VEIGA 
MARCELO MAGNANI 
HENRIQUE PATRICIO 
RAFAEL VIEIRA 
PEDRO FERRARI 
FERNANDO PASTRO 
LEONARDO TASCA 
PITA STECANELLA 
VICENTE RANDO 

CHASSIS 
MEGA KART 
MEGA 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
KART REPUBLIC 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
TECKSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
14 
11 
16 
15 
15 
16 
9 

19 
18 
15 
16 
8 

15 
14 
14 
13 
11 
12 
17 

Best Tm 
54.903 
55.173 
55.205 
55.218 
55.289 
55.450 
55.489 
55.606 
55.638 
55.677 
55.682 
55.688 
55.691 
55.784 
56.002 
56.066 
56.473 
56.615 
57.600 

Diff 

0.270 
0.302 
0.315 
0.386 
0.547 
0.586 
0.703 
0.735 
0.774 
0.779 
0.785 
0.788 
0.881 
1.099 
1.163 
1.570 
1.712 
2.697 

Gap 

0.270 
0.032 
0.013 
0.071 
0.161 
0.039 
0.117 
0.032 
0.039 
0.005 
0.006 
0.003 
0.093 
0.218 
0.064 
0.407 
0.142 
0.985 

In Lap 
10 
8 

12 
9 

15 
15 
5 

17 
14 
10 
13 
7 

13 
8 
7 
4 
8 

12 
13 

EQUIPE 
CECCATO RACING 
RAMOS RACING 
REIS MOTORSPORTS 
MINEIRO KART 
FEJÃO COMPETIÇÕES 
SKR 
REIS MOTORSPORT 
SKR 
CRIS RACING 
GL RACIG 
PINHEIRO 
REIS MOTORSPORTS 
113 KART RACING 
JZ RACING 
MP RACING 
DDM 
113 KART RACING 
SKR 
FEIJAO COMPETIÇOES 

Sorted on best lap time
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024 
F4 S/SS/SSM 

1o TREINO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:50:28 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

07/06/2024 08:50 


